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LICENSE
NUMBER

2001

2T77

3*?8

1̂ 91

y^O

4984 .

5303

5608

£827

AP73

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
S U R N A M E

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Epps

Epps

Ernst

Epting

Srgle

Epps

Epps

EPPS

Epos

TEnhi no-

GJVFN N A M E
RESIDENCE

Brownie

Columbia, S.C.

Charles

TCe-wberry, S.C.
Harry George -

Cayce, S.C.

Marvin E.
Leesville, S.C.

Hollie Hampton

Batesburg. S.C.

David Van
Columbia. S.C.
Jimmie Moultrie

West Columbia PSC
Morris

por t .Tn r.U s nn , S f!

Paden S.

West Columbia, SC

Wi 111 am P.

Gilbert r S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Nelson

Puckett

Sawyer

Duncan

Ri singer

Hut to

Emanuel

Reese

Epps

TH1!̂  file

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Grace

Cplumbia. S.C.

Lillie Mae

Columbia. S.C.
Ruby Gantt

Rid^e Spring, S.C

Myrie
B&tesburg, S.G.

Mary Eva

Leesville, S.C.

Barbara Lavenia
Columbia, S.C.
Marion Louise

West Columbia. SC
Maggi e

Columbia. S.C.
Onnie Hicks

West Columbia.SC

Retty a.

Gilbert. S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAH

¥>
34
35
32

57
-47
25
18
19
18

18
18
25

18
23
21
36
31

_28_
19

w
White

C
Colored

C

w

w

w

w

w

w

C

w

_w_

1. DATE APPLICATION HIT)
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Aug

Aug

June
June
Dec

Dec

Kov
Kov

Dec

Dec

Apr
Apr
Dec

Dec

Mar

Mar
Mar

Mar

Jjine_
June

Day

16

17
i£
16
5
6
16
19
15
17
11
13
20

22
2

9
28

29

2k-
26

Year

1943

1948
1914-9
1949
1951
1951
1953
1953
1953
1953
1955
1955
1955
1955
1957
1957
1957
1957
j-asa
1958

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Monti)

AUK
AUE

June
June
Dec

Dec
Kov
Hov

Dec

Dec

Oct
Get
Dec

Dec
Mar

Mar

June_j
June

Day

17
17
16
16
6
6
19
23
20
21

11
17
22

22

9

9

J26.
26

Year

191̂ 8

19W
19l|9
19U9
1951
1951
1953
1953
1953
1953
1955
V?55
1955
19$$
1957
1957

jasa.
1958

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PUCE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer

(K. f. ) Lexington. S
Sara R. Boozer
(K. P. )Lexinp;ton,SC
Sara R, Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexineton. S.C.
Rev. J.A. Shealy
Leesville, S.C.

Rev. H. Brant Sche

Leesville, S.C.

Rev. Irby £>. Bates
West Columbia, S.C
Sara R. Boozer

^Probate Judge
Lexington^ S.C.
Mrs. C.H. Harmon
W.P. i'or S.C.
T.exi ngtnn, fl.C.

^rs. C.H. Harmon
(H.F. ) Lexington, S
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